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Legenda

CLASSE
ACUSTICA DIURNO

Limite massimo (Leq in dB(A))
NOTTURNO

Lago Classe Il 55
Classe | 50
" Classell 55
Classe Il 60
Classe IV 65

- Classe V 70

Classe Deroga

45
40

45
50
55
60

Fascia di Pertinenza A 100 m
Fascia di Pertinenza B 150 m

Fascia di Pertinenza 250 m
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